A22NS/A22NW
28
A
3
0
N
P
ushb

n Sw
itches
Ordering Information
Subassemblies  - - - - - You can order Operation Units, Mounting Collars, and Contact Blocks individually. Use them in combination for
models that are not available as assembled Switches. They can also be used as inventory for maintenance
parts.
Operation Unit
Non-lighted Switches
Bezel material and shape
Plastic Brushed metal Metal
No. of
positions
Reset method
Operation
Unit color
Model Model Model
2
Manual
Opaque
red
A22NZ-2BM-NRA A22NZ-2MM-NRA A22NZ-2RM-NRA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-2BL-NRA A22NZ-2ML-NRA A22NZ-2RL-NRA
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-NRA A22NZ-3MM-NRA A22NZ-3RM-NRA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-3BL-NRA A22NZ-3ML-NRA A22NZ-3RL-NRA
Automatic reset on right A22NZ-3BR-NRA A22NZ-3MR-NRA A22NZ-3RR-NRA
Automatic reset on left and right A22NZ-3BB-NRA A22NZ-3MB-NRA A22NZ-3RB-NRA
2
Manual
Opaque
green
A22NZ-2BM-NGA A22NZ-2MM-NGA A22NZ-2RM-NGA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-2BL-NGA A22NZ-2ML-NGA A22NZ-2RL-NGA
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-NGA A22NZ-3MM-NGA A22NZ-3RM-NGA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-3BL-NGA A22NZ-3ML-NGA A22NZ-3RL-NGA
Automatic reset on right A22NZ-3BR-NGA A22NZ-3MR-NGA A22NZ-3RR-NGA
Automatic reset on left and right A22NZ-3BB-NGA A22NZ-3MB-NGA A22NZ-3RB-NGA
2
Manual
Opaque
yellow
A22NZ-2BM-NYA A22NZ-2MM-NYA A22NZ-2RM-NYA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-2BL-NYA A22NZ-2ML-NYA A22NZ-2RL-NYA
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-NYA A22NZ-3MM-NYA A22NZ-3RM-NYA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-3BL-NYA A22NZ-3ML-NYA A22NZ-3RL-NYA
Automatic reset on right A22NZ-3BR-NYA A22NZ-3MR-NYA A22NZ-3RR-NYA
Automatic reset on left and right A22NZ-3BB-NYA A22NZ-3MB-NYA A22NZ-3RB-NYA
2
Manual
Opaque
white
A22NZ-2BM-NWA A22NZ-2MM-NWA A22NZ-2RM-NWA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-2BL-NWA A22NZ-2ML-NWA A22NZ-2RL-NWA
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-NWA A22NZ-3MM-NWA A22NZ-3RM-NWA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-3BL-NWA A22NZ-3ML-NWA A22NZ-3RL-NWA
Automatic reset on right A22NZ-3BR-NWA A22NZ-3MR-NWA A22NZ-3RR-NWA
Automatic reset on left and right A22NZ-3BB-NWA A22NZ-3MB-NWA A22NZ-3RB-NWA
2
Manual
Opaque
blue
A22NZ-2BM-NAA A22NZ-2MM-NAA A22NZ-2RM-NAA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-2BL-NAA A22NZ-2ML-NAA A22NZ-2RL-NAA
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-NAA A22NZ-3MM-NAA A22NZ-3RM-NAA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-3BL-NAA A22NZ-3ML-NAA A22NZ-3RL-NAA
Automatic reset on right A22NZ-3BR-NAA A22NZ-3MR-NAA A22NZ-3RR-NAA
Automatic reset on left and right A22NZ-3BB-NAA A22NZ-3MB-NAA A22NZ-3RB-NAA
2
Manual

n Sw
itches
Ordering Information
Subassemblies - - - - - You can order Operation Units, LED Lamps, Mounting Collars, Contact Blocks, and Lighting Units separately.
Use them in combination for models that are not available as assembled Switches. They can also be used as
inventory for maintenance parts.
Lighted Switches
Bezel material and shape
Plastic Brushed metal Metal
No. of
positions
Reset method
Operation
Unit color
Model Model Model
2
Manual
Transparent
red
A22NZ-2BM-TRA A22NZ-2MM-TRA A22NZ-2RM-TRA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-2BL-TRA A22NZ-2ML-TRA A22NZ-2RL-TRA
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-TRA A22NZ-3MM-TRA A22NZ-3RM-TRA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-3BL-TRA A22NZ-3ML-TRA A22NZ-3RL-TRA
Automatic reset on right A22NZ-3BR-TRA A22NZ-3MR-TRA A22NZ-3RR-TRA
Automatic reset on left and right A22NZ-3BB-TRA A22NZ-3MB-TRA A22NZ-3RB-TRA
2
Manual
Transparent
green
A22NZ-2BM-TGA A22NZ-2MM-TGA A22NZ-2RM-TGA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-2BL-TGA A22NZ-2ML-TGA A22NZ-2RL-TGA
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-TGA A22NZ-3MM-TGA A22NZ-3RM-TGA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-3BL-TGA A22NZ-3ML-TGA A22NZ-3RL-TGA
Automatic reset on right A22NZ-3BR-TGA A22NZ-3MR-TGA A22NZ-3RR-TGA
Automatic reset on left and right A22NZ-3BB-TGA A22NZ-3MB-TGA A22NZ-3RB-TGA
2
Manual
Transparent
yellow
A22NZ-2BM-TYA A22NZ-2MM-TYA A22NZ-2RM-TYA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-2BL-TYA A22NZ-2ML-TYA A22NZ-2RL-TYA
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-TYA A22NZ-3MM-TYA A22NZ-3RM-TYA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-3BL-TYA A22NZ-3ML-TYA A22NZ-3RL-TYA
Automatic reset on right A22NZ-3BR-TYA A22NZ-3MR-TYA A22NZ-3RR-TYA
Automatic reset on left and right A22NZ-3BB-TYA A22NZ-3MB-TYA A22NZ-3RB-TYA
2
Manual
Transparent
white
A22NZ-2BM-TWA A22NZ-2MM-TWA A22NZ-2RM-TWA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-2BL-TWA A22NZ-2ML-TWA A22NZ-2RL-TWA
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-TWA A22NZ-3MM-TWA A22NZ-3RM-TWA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-3BL-TWA A22NZ-3ML-TWA A22NZ-3RL-TWA
Automatic reset on right A22NZ-3BR-TWA A22NZ-3MR-TWA A22NZ-3RR-TWA
Automatic reset on left and right A22NZ-3BB-TWA A22NZ-3MB-TWA A22NZ-3RB-TWA
2
Manual
Transparent
blue
A22NZ-2BM-TAA A22NZ-2MM-TAA A22NZ-2RM-TAA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-2BL-TAA A22NZ-2ML-TAA A22NZ-2RL-TAA
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-TAA A22NZ-3MM-TAA A22NZ-3RM-TAA
Automatic reset on left A22NZ-3BL-TAA A22NZ-3ML-TAA A22NZ-3RL-TAA
Automatic reset on right A22NZ-3BR-TAA A22NZ-3MR-TAA A22NZ-3RR-TAA
Automatic reset on left and right A22NZ-3BB-TAA A22NZ-3MB-TAA A22NZ-3RB-TAA
2
Manual
Transparent